
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
49 
88 
6 

11 
5 

21 
25 
69 
44 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 
Oskar Engström 
Tova Troué 
Anton Hodin 
Leo Norrström 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Hofmeijer 
Ville Fransson 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
44.804 
45.707 
46.831 
48.994 
51.949 
53.534 
58.554 

1:05.458 
52.301 

Diff 

0.903 
2.027 
4.190 
7.145 
8.730 

13.750 
20.654 
7.497 

Best Speed 
64,682 
63,404 
61,882 
59,150 
55,785 
54,134 
49,493 
44,273 
55,410 

In Lap 
14 
4 
4 

10 
3 
2 

10 
3 
1 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Junior 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 14:04:37 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 14:00 


