

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-08-09 14:00

Qualifying started at 14:04:37

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior	44.804		64,682	14	SWEDEN
2	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	45.707	0.903	63,404	4	SWEDEN
3	6	Oskar Engström	MiniRR Junior	46.831	2.027	61,882	4	SWEDEN
4	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior	48.994	4.190	59,150	10	SWEDEN
5	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	51.949	7.145	55,785	3	SWEDEN
6	21	Leo Norrström	MiniRR Junior	53.534	8.730	54,134	2	SWEDEN
7	25	Milly Hellberg	MiniRR Junior	58.554	13.750	49,493	10	SWEDEN
8	69	Leo Hofmeijer	MiniRR Junior	1:05.458	20.654	44,273	3	SWEDEN
9	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	52.301	7.497	55,410	1	SWEDEN